Henrico JDR Clerk's Office

HENRICO JDR CLERK'S OFFICE 501-4688 Faxd# 501-4756
Ellis, Shanda Clerk of Court 501-4223 sellis@vacourts.gov
Schorm, Alison Chief Deputy Clerk 501-56947 aschorm@vacourts.gov
Kinslow, Michelle Pre Court Supervisor 501-4435 mkinslow@vacourts.gov
Damron, Jerri FAS Acounting Deputy Clerk 501-4690 jdamron@vacourts.qgov
Turner, Ashton Lead Deputy Clerk 501-7376 anturner@vacourts.gov
Alessi, Donna Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-7479 dalessi@vacourts.gov
Arrington, Deborah Pre Court PT Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-7480 darrington@vacourts.gov
Blankenship, Heather Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-5447 hblankenship@vacourts.gov
Sutton, Latashia Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-5513 Isutton@vacourts.gov
Jones, Nicole Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-4086 njones@vacourts.gov
Alexander, Angela Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-5133 _aalexander@vacourts.gov
Noel, Peggy L Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-5412 pnoel@vacourts.gov
Peracchia, Anthony Pre Court Deputy Clerk/ Data Entry and Customer Service 501-4691 aperacchia@vacourts.gov
West, Stacia wage File Deputy Clerk wage 501-7581 stwest@vacourts.gov
McClain, Montese Post Court Supervisor 501-7822 mmcclain@vacourts.gov
Marinelli, Julia Post Court Deputy Clerk #1 501-5824 imarinelli@vacourts.qov
Jacoby, Erin Post Court Deputy Clerk #1 501-4734 ejacoby@vacourts.gov
Rainwater, Sally Post Court Deputy Clerk #2 501-7312 srainwater@vacourts.gov
Szabo, Michael Post Court Deputy Clerk #2 501-5446 mszabo@vacourts.gov
Uvanni, Elizabeth Post Court Deputy Clerk #3 501-5126 evuanni@vacourts.gov
Monahan, Sherry Post Court Deputy Clerk #3 501-5548 smonahan@vacourts.gov
Henry, Brittani Post Court Deputy Clerk #4 501-5413 bhenry@vacourts.gov
Jennings, Ashley Post Court Deputy Clerk #4 501-4749 ajennings@vacourts.gov
Hardy, Robyn Post Court Deputy Clerk #5 501-5598 rhardy@vacourts.gov
Khoi Phan Post Court Deputy Clerk #5 501-6270 hphan@vacourts.gov
Artis, Saroyia Wage Post Court Deputy Clerk 501-5522 ssartis@vacourts.gov
Carrington, Pat Mediator Coordinator 501-4689 carS6@henrico.us
Smith, Julie Judge's Secretary 501-4490 jsmith@vacourts.gov
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